 Circular Automation Connectors 149
Introduction
With a high degree of mechanical and electrical stability,
Bulgin’s M12 connectors provide a cost effective and
flexible connectivity solution for onsite installations,
helping to decrease downtime in process control,
manufacturing automation and industrial instrumentation
applications.

Male and Female options
PCB Termination
Part Number Code Termination
PXPLCP12SMF08XPC 8 X PCB Terminal
Contacts
PXPLCP12SM
Inline Overmould Cable
Inline Overmould Cable
172 Circular Automation Connectors
PA66 M12 Sealing Cap
PXPPAM12
Sealing caps to maintain
IP67 rating
Male & Female versions
Part Number Type Material
PXPPAM12CAM
PXPPAM12CAF
M12
M12
Male
Female
PA66
PA66
Series
Brass - Nickel Plating M12 Sealing Cap
PXMBNI12
Sealing caps to maintain
IP67 rating
Male & Female versions
Part Number Type Material
PXMBNI12CAM
PXMBNI12CAF
M12
M12
Male
Female
Brass - Nickel Plating
Brass - Nickel Plating
Series
Buccaneer
M12 X Coding Series
 Circular Automation Connectors 173
Specifications
No. Contacts:  8
Current Rating:  0.5A
Voltage Rating (ac/dc) : 48V
Contact Resistance:  <5mΩ
Insulation Resistance:  >100MΩ
Operating Temp Range:  -25°C to 85°C
Electrical Mechanical:
Locking Mechanism: Screw coupling
Series Orientation
PXM
PXP
M = Male
F = Female
MX
Sealing: IP67
Contact Accomodation:
8 Contacts 26AWG x 4P + AEB
Mechanical Operation: 500 mating cycles
Largest diameter over
coupling ring: 20.0mm
Body Material:
Coupling Nut Material:
Colour:
Plug Contacts Material:
Socket Contacts Material:
O Rings & Gaskets Materials:
RoHS:
Panel Mount: